AMKASYN
KE/KW SERVO INVERTER
Compact, powerful, modular
2
S
E
R
V

•	 Determination and setting of parameter values for current, speed and
position controllers
•	 Recording and graphical display of the measured control response to a
setpoint step.
•	 Capable of application-specific adaptation of the controller settings
Safety Editor
A new certified Editor has been introduced in AIPEX PRO, which offers the
functionality to create and manage safety-relevant parameters:
•	 Parameterisation of AMK's safe drives
•	 Logging of the safety functions
•	 Automatic documentation in PDF format
20
Designation Product information
KE/KW cold plate with cooling connection on the side for devices in
cold plate design
KW-CP340 L=340 mm
KW-CP510 L=510 mm
KW-CP680 L=680 mm
KW-CP680-V L=680 mm, stainless steel tubes
KE/KW cold plate with cooling connection on the back for devices in
cold plate design
KW-CP340R L=340 mm
KW-CP420R L=420 mm
KW-CP510R L=510 mm
KW-CP680R L=680 mm
KW-CP680R-V L=680 mm, stainless steel tubes
KW-CP1035R L=1035 mm
KE/KW cold plate with fan for devices in cold plate design
KW-LK110 110 x 418 x 46 (cooling surface)
KW-LK250 250 x 465 x 84 (cooling surface)
KW-LK400 400 x 465 x 84 (cooling surface)
KW-LK500 500 x 465 x 84 (cooling surface)
Brake resistors
AR 45 All power supplies
AR 80-20-0 KE 20
AR 140 KEN 5, KEN 10

ALN 180-S For KES 120, 180 A/continuous operation
Designation Product information
AMKASYN line series reactors
ALNV 15-SI For KES 20, 15/60 A
ALNV 30-S KES 20, 30 A/continuous operation
ALNV 90-S For KES 60, 90/180 A
ALNV 180-S For KES 120, 180/300 A
DC link cable sets blue/red
KW-UZ55 L=180mm,10mm²
KW-UZ85 L=45mm, 10mm²
KE-UZ170 L=117mm, 10mm²
KW-UZ170 L=114mm, 25mm²
KW-UZ255 L=380mm, 50mm²
KE-UZ255 L=350mm, 25mm²
ACC bus cable
KW-ACC140 L=140 mm
KW-ACC210 L=210 mm
KW-ACC300 L=300 mm
KW-ACC1000 L=1000 mm
KW-ACC1800 L=1800 mm
KW-ACC5000 L=5000 mm
KW-ACC10000 L=10000 mm
KW-ACCT Terminating connector
EC bus cable
Cable RJ45 0.2 m L=200 mm
Cable RJ45 0.3 m L=300 mm